
                                
 

 
Date 

 
TEAM 

Home 
or 
Away 

 
OPPONENT 

Class 
Dismissal 

Time 

Depart 
School 
Time 

Game 
Time 

Bus 
Return 
Time 

 
Tolls 

 

 
Bus # 

 
DIRECTIONS 

 
 
Mon 
Apr 
22 

 
SOFTBALL 

 
Away 

 
GIBBS HIGH SCHOOL 
850 34th St S, St. Petersburg 33711 

  
5:30 

 
7:00 

 
9:30 

  
2 
Yeater 

Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 5th Ave and turn left.  Go to 58th 
St and turn right.  Go to 1st Ave South and turn left.  Go to 31st St 
and turn right.  Gibbs will be on the right. 
 

 
Tu 
Apr 
23 

 
SOFTBALL 

 
Away 

 
LAKEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL @ Lake 
Vista Park 1401 62nd Ave S 
Saint Petersburg, FL  33705 
 

  
5:30 

 
7:00 

 
9:30 

  
2 
Yeater 

Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 5th Ave and turn left.  Go to 58th 
and turn right.  Go to 1st ave S and turn left.  Go to 31st St S and 
turn right.  Get on to I275 S.  Take exit 17 for Pinellas Bayway.  
Keep left and follow signs for 54th Ave S.  Go to 16th St S and 
turn right.  Turn left at 60th Ave S 
 

 
V BASEBALL 

 
Away 

 
LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
1111 Forest Park Rd, Lakeland 33803 
 

 
2:30 

 
2:45 

 
6:00 

 
10:00 

 
Yes 

 
3 
Wilson 

I-275 to I-4; Take Polk Pkwy exit #27 (portions toll) Take exit #5 
Harden Blvd exit. Turn left at the light and go under the 
overpass. Go through the light at Beacon St. School will be on 
the right 

 
BOYS 
VOLLEYBALL 

 
Home 

 
BRANDON ACADEMY 

   
5:30 

    

 
BEACH 
VOLLEYBALL 

 
Away 

 
DISTRICT TOURNAMENT @ CCC 
2750 Haines Bayshore Rd Clearwater 
33760 
KCS VS CALVARY 

  
7:15 

 
8:30-
11:30 

 
TBD 

  
5 
Larsen 

 
Travel north on US 19 to East Bay/Roosevelt exit. Stay on 
Frontage Road to Haines Bayshore Road and turn right. 

 
FLAG 
FOOTBALL 

 
Away 

 
FHSAA REGIONAL SEMIFINALS @ 
BRADEN RIVER HIGH SCHOOL 
6545 State Road 70E, Bradenton 34203 
 

 
2:30 

 
2:45 

 
6:00 

 
9:00 

 
Yes 

 
1 
Beckett 

 
Take I-275 then I-75 south to Exit 217.  Merge onto FL-70.  Go 
west about 1 mile, turn right on 66th St E (between the Synovus 
Bank & Zaxby’s).  Take this road straight on campus until the 
tennis courts.  Park in the lot closest to the courts and walk 
between tennis courts and baseball field.  Bring lawn chair. 
 

 
Th 
Apr 
25 

 
SOFTBALL 
V BASEBALL 

 
Home 

 
SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
ST. PETERSBURG CATHOLIC 

 
 
2:45 

  
4:15 
4:00 

    

 
BOYS 
VOLLEYBALL 

 
Away 

 
AMERICAN YOUTH ACADEMY 
5905 E 130th Ave, Tampa 33617 

 
2:45 

 
3:00 

 
5:30 

 
8:30 

 
 

 
1 
Dare 

Take I-275 N thru Tampa to exit 51 and merge onto E Fowler 
Ave.  After 3.7 miles use the 2 left lanes to turn left after Boston 
Market.  Then turn right onto Gibson Ave 

 
Fri 
Apr 
26 

 
BOYS 
VOLLEYBALL 

 
Away 

 
SARASOTA CHRISTIAN TOURN 
5415 Bahia Vista Rd, Sarasota 34232 

 
1:35 

 
1:50 

 
4:00 

 
10:30 

 
Yes 

 
2 & 5 
Bland 
Jose 

Take Skyway Bridge south; Stay on I-75 south to Fruitville Road 
Exit.  Exit off the ramp to the right and turn at the first light 
(Cattleman Road).  Follow this road to Palmer Rd and turn right. 
school will be on the left about ½ mile down the road 
 

 


