

THIS WEEK IN KESWICK ATHLETICS



Date	TEAM	Home or Away	OPPONENT	Class Dismissal Time	Depart School Time	Game Time	Bus Return Time	Tolls	Bus #	DIRECTIONS
Mon Apr 22	SOFTBALL	Away	GIBBS HIGH SCHOOL 850 34th St S, St. Petersburg 33711		5:30	7:00	9:30		2 Yeater	Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 5 th Ave and turn left. Go to 58 th St and turn right. Go to 1 st Ave South and turn left. Go to 31 st St and turn right. Gibbs will be on the right.
Tu Apr 23	SOFTBALL	Away	LAKEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL @ Lake Vista Park 1401 62nd Ave S Saint Petersburg, FL 33705		5:30	7:00	9:30		2 Yeater	Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 5 th Ave and turn left. Go to 58 th and turn right. Go to 1 st ave S and turn left. Go to 31 st St S and turn right. Get on to 1275 S. Take exit 17 for Pinellas Bayway. Keep left and follow signs for 54 th Ave S. Go to 16 th St S and turn right. Turn left at 60 th Ave S
	V BASEBALL	Away	LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 1111 Forest Park Rd, Lakeland 33803	2:30	2:45	6:00	10:00	Yes	3 Wilson	I-275 to I-4; Take Polk Pkwy exit #27 (portions toll) Take exit #5 Harden Blvd exit. Turn left at the light and go under the overpass. Go through the light at Beacon St. School will be on the right
	BOYS VOLLEYBALL	Home	BRANDON ACADEMY			5:30				
	BEACH VOLLEYBALL	Away	DISTRICT TOURNAMENT @ CCC 2750 Haines Bayshore Rd Clearwater 33760 KCS VS CALVARY		7:15	8:30- 11:30	TBD		5 Larsen	Travel north on US 19 to East Bay/Roosevelt exit. Stay on Frontage Road to Haines Bayshore Road and turn right.
	FLAG FOOTBALL	Away	FHSAA REGIONAL SEMIFINALS @ BRADEN RIVER HIGH SCHOOL 6545 State Road 70E, Bradenton 34203	2:30	2:45	6:00	9:00	Yes	1 Beckett	Take I-275 then I-75 south to Exit 217. Merge onto FL-70. Go west about 1 mile, turn right on 66 th St E (between the Synovus Bank & Zaxby's). Take this road straight on campus until the tennis courts. Park in the lot closest to the courts and walk between tennis courts and baseball field. Bring lawn chair.
Th Apr 25	SOFTBALL V BASEBALL	Home	SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL ST. PETERSBURG CATHOLIC	2:45		4:15 4:00				
	BOYS VOLLEYBALL	Away	AMERICAN YOUTH ACADEMY 5905 E 130 th Ave, Tampa 33617	2:45	3:00	5:30	8:30		1 Dare	Take I-275 N thru Tampa to exit 51 and merge onto E Fowler Ave. After 3.7 miles use the 2 left lanes to turn left after Boston Market. Then turn right onto Gibson Ave
Fri Apr 26	BOYS VOLLEYBALL	Away	SARASOTA CHRISTIAN TOURN 5415 Bahia Vista Rd, Sarasota 34232	1:35	1:50	4:00	10:30	Yes	2 & 5 Bland Jose	Take Skyway Bridge south; Stay on I-75 south to Fruitville Road Exit. Exit off the ramp to the right and turn at the first light (Cattleman Road). Follow this road to Palmer Rd and turn right. school will be on the left about ½ mile down the road